
Tender No. Tender Date Brief Description Mode of Tender Bidding Type Bid Closing Date
Nos. of tenders 

received

Nos. & Names of parties 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. & Names of parties not 

qualified after technical 

evaluation

Whether contract 

awarded to lowest 

tenderer/evaluated 

L1

PO/Contract No. & 

Date

Name of the 

contractor/supplier

 value of 

contract (Rs. 

In Lakhs) 

Scheduled date of 

completion of 

contract 

(MM/DD/YY)

CEG3673P17 28.01.2017 SILENCED FLARE STACK PRESS
SINGLE STAGE 

TWO BID
31.03.2017 2

2,M/S SES ENERGY SERVICES 

INDIA PVT. LTD.,M/S. 

HALLIBURTON OFFSHORE 

SERVICES INC

NIL YES
CONTRACT 6208355, 

DATE 09.05.2017

M/S SES ENERGY 

SERVICES INDIA PVT. 

LTD. 

119.97 6 MONTHS

CEI4330P17 31.03.2017 ANCILLARY JOBS AT LOC-10 PRESS
SINGLE STAGE 

COMPOSITE BID
26.04.2017 7

5,M/S. DEVI ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION PVT. 

LTD,M/S. GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS,M/S/ MN 

MURTHY,M/S. TV 

CHALAPATHI RAO,M/S. NR 

CONSTRUCTIONS

2, M/S SIRI CONSTRUCTIONS, 

M/S. SIVA KESAVA RAO

YES
CONTRACT 6208381, 

DATE 17.05.2017

M/S. NR 

CONSTRUCTIONS
50.9 10 WEEKS

CEI4314P17 30.03.2017
CC/RCC FOUNDATION AT LOC-

10
PRESS

SINGLE STAGE 

TWO BID
26.04.2017 5

5,M/S. DEVI ENGINEERING & 

CONSTRUCTION PVT. 

LTD,M/S. GEETHANJALI 

CONSTRUCTIONS,M/S/ MN 

MURTHY,M/S. TV 

CHALAPATHI RAO,M/S. NR 

CONSTRUCTIONS

NIL YES
CONTRACT 6208382, 

DATE 17.05.2017

M/S TV CHALAPATHI 

RAO
102.4 12 WEEKS

Details of contracts against Tenders (Value more than Rs. 5.00 lakhs) from KG Basin Project from 1st May, 2017 to 31st May, 2017


